

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**Crl.P.No.5320 OF 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	19.08.2026	<u>SUN,J:</u> Heard both sides. Reserved for orders. <u>SUN,J</u> SSA	

--	--	--	--